Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many factors are of sovereign

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

The author of the book" Social Contract" was born in.

On how many organs is govenment consisted of.

When was French Revolution occurred.

In which Divine book it is stated that an agreement was made between Hazrat Dawood A.s.

and the people of state was created.

Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.

"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.

In which century did the theory of social contract came on the scene with its full details.

The presene of external and internal sovereign is a mandatory condition of.

Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.

When did the state of Israel come into being.

" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.

What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.

Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.

Answers Choice

Two
Three
Four
Five

1588
1632
1712
1789

Russia

England
<sub>France</sub>
Greece

Two
Three
Four
Five

1759
1769
1779
1789

OOm» DOWP» DOWP UOWF 00>

Old Testament
Bible

. Psalms of David
Quran

Society
Army
Judiciary
Government

oDowm» Cowp

Rousseau

. Dr. Leacock
John Lock
Thomas Hobess

10th Century
12th Centrury
14th Century
16th Century

cowm» DOmP

. Society

. Nation

. State

. Government

. Caliph

. Masses

. Allah Aimighty

. Majilis -e-Shora

A

B

Cc

D

A

B

]

D

A. 1946

B. 1947

C. 1948

D. 1949

A. The force theory

B. Theory of the Divine creation .
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. theory of Social contract
. Evolution Theory.

. Foundation of Civics

. Social contract
. Leviathan
. On Civil Government

. Manaco

. philistine
C. Vatican city
D. Israel



16

17

18

19

20

On how many organs is government consisted of.

The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.

Which theory of the beginning of State is considered

In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.

How many provincial governments are there in Pakistan

>
_|
5

Four
Five

Thomas Hobbis

John Lock
nil

Theory divine orgin
Social contract

DO®m> DOWP» TO

Theory of oppression

. Woodrow Wilson
Garner
Barjis

> OoOw

. Two
B. Three

D. Five



