

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 3 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many factors are of sovereign	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
2	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789
3	The author of the book" Social Contract" was born in.	A. Russia B. England C. _{France} D. Greece
4	On how many organs is govenment consisted of.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
5	When was French Revolution occurred.	A. 1759 B. 1769 C. 1779 D. 1789
6	In which Divine book it is stated that an agreement was made between Hazrat Dawood A.s. and the people of state was created.	A. Old Testament B. Bible C. Psalms of David D. Quran
7	Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.	A. Society B. Army C. Judiciary D. Government
8	"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.	A. Rousseau B. Dr. Leacock C. John Lock D. Thomas Hobess
9	In which century did the theory of social contract came on the scene with its full details.	A. 10th Century B. 12th Centrury C. 14th Century D. 16th Century
10	The presene of external and internal sovereign is a mandatory condition of.	A. Society B. Nation C. State D. Government
11	Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.	A. Caliph B. Masses C. Allah Almighty D. Majilis -e-Shora
12	When did the state of Israel come into being.	A. 1946 B. 1947 C. 1948 D. 1949
13	" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.	A. The force theory B. Theory of the Divine creation . C. theory of Social contract D. Evolution Theory.
14	What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.	A. Foundation of Civics B. Social contract C. Leviathan D. On Civil Government
15	Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.	A. Manaco B. philistine C. Vatican city D. Israel

16	On how many organs is government consisted of.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
17	The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.	A. Thomas Hobbis B. Laski C. John Lock D. nil
18	Which theory of the beginning of State is considered	A. Theory divine orgin B. Social contract C. Theory of History D. Theory of oppression
19	In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.	A. Thomas Hobess B. Woodrow Wilson C. Garner D. Barjis
20	How many provincial governments are there in Pakistan	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five